
品　　　目 東京 福井 島根 広島　　

生鮮　品目別・産地別取扱高表 /31№

あじ 1,204 1,368,520　　
さば 265 243,193　　
いわし 200 145,800　　
こいわし 30 24,624　　
さより 　　
このしろ 456 230,899　　
さわら 4,866 4,793,930　　
ヤズ 34 21,276　　
はまち 739 770,023　　
ぶり 215 592,158 139 214,840　　
まなかつお 2 1,901　　
かつお 310 256,896　　
かじき 　　
まぐろ 145 862,470　　
いさき 244 358,765　　
たちうお 174 415,800　　
ぼら 193 53,201　　
たい 12,529 9,472,060　　
ちだい 910 296,521　　
ちぬ 2,051 812,461　　
れんこ 134 66,253　　
めんたい 806 803,491　　
すずき 796 509,306　　
ぐち 13 4,526　　
はぎ 3,805 3,219,612　　
かれい 955 1,674,954　　
ひらめ 755 783,197　　
めばる 518 1,142,654　　
ほご 600 711,852　　
あいなめ 50 77,273　　
おこぜ 481 1,121,184　　
こち 255 139,747　　
たなご 40 14,968　　
べら 169 323,275　　
むつ 　　
さごし 68 62,458　　
わち 　　
はも 1,096 583,314　　
あなご 56 133,338　　
えい 250 63,344　　
さけ 444 1,125,522　　
ふぐ 100 69,944　　
いか 2,522 2,914,101　　
たこ 1,287 2,736,409　　
かに 21 33,783　　
うに 1 53,244　　
なまこ 　　
えび 70 156,113　　
大正えび 　　
伊勢えび 4 32,400　　
あさり 125 228,852　　
はまぐり 3 8,910　　
ﾎﾝﾋﾞﾉｽ貝 　　
さざえ 735 963,959　　
あわび 5 33,750　　
とり貝 2 19,440　　
みる貝 2 6,955　　
その他貝類 3 10,368 1 1,620 409 480,170　　
あゆ 8 27,000　　
うなぎ 23 156,211　　
その他淡水魚類 　　
その他鮮魚類 1,088 1,310,778　　
かき 94 160,866　　
 　　
 　　
 　　
 　　
 　　
 　　
 　　

215 592,158 3 10,368計 1 1,620 42,280 42,296,333　　

2024年5月



品　　　目 山口 愛媛 福岡 熊本　　

生鮮　品目別・産地別取扱高表 /32№

あじ 806 1,743,062　　
さば 　　
いわし 　　
こいわし 　　
さより 　　
このしろ 　　
さわら 　　
ヤズ 　　
はまち 2,478 5,176,727　　
ぶり 　　
まなかつお 　　
かつお 　　
かじき 80 200,070　　
まぐろ 3 16,200　　
いさき 210 274,980　　
たちうお 　　
ぼら 　　
たい 5,030 6,850,919　　
ちだい 　　
ちぬ 46 16,686　　
れんこ 　　
めんたい 　　
すずき 　　
ぐち 　　
はぎ 9 4,493　　
かれい 　　
ひらめ 736 2,117,283　　
めばる 　　
ほご 30 39,086　　
あいなめ 　　
おこぜ 　　
こち 　　
たなご 　　
べら 152 233,862　　
むつ 　　
さごし 　　
わち 　　
はも 　　
あなご 　　
えい 　　
さけ 755 1,951,144　　
ふぐ 　　
いか 7 3,154 102 178,416　　
たこ 131 258,071　　
かに 　　
うに 　　
なまこ 　　
えび 　　
大正えび 　　
伊勢えび 4 23,760　　
あさり 　　
はまぐり 　　
ﾎﾝﾋﾞﾉｽ貝 　　
さざえ 　　
あわび 　　
とり貝 　　
みる貝 　　
その他貝類 　　
あゆ 　　
うなぎ 　　
その他淡水魚類 　　
その他鮮魚類 232 153,576 2 648 28 55,858　　
かき 　　
 　　
 　　
 　　
 　　
 　　
 　　
 　　

390 390,592 10,339 18,635,275計 83 216,270 28 55,858　　

2024年5月



品　　　目 大分   数量 金額 平均　　

生鮮　品目別・産地別取扱高表 /33№

　　
あじ 2,011 3,111,582 1,547　　
さば 265 243,193 918　　
いわし 200 145,800 729　　
こいわし 30 24,624 821　　
さより 　　
このしろ 456 230,899 507　　
さわら 4,866 4,793,930 985　　
ヤズ 34 21,276 626　　
はまち 3,216 5,946,750 1,849　　
ぶり 354 806,998 2,282　　
まなかつお 2 1,901 905　　
かつお 310 256,896 827　　
かじき 80 200,070 2,501　　
まぐろ 148 878,670 5,923　　
いさき 455 633,745 1,394　　
たちうお 174 415,800 2,396　　
ぼら 193 53,201 276　　
たい 17,560 16,322,979 930　　
ちだい 910 296,521 326　　
ちぬ 2,096 829,147 396　　
れんこ 134 66,253 494　　
めんたい 806 803,491 997　　
すずき 796 509,306 640　　
ぐち 13 4,526 356　　
はぎ 3,814 3,224,105 845　　
かれい 955 1,674,954 1,754　　
ひらめ 1,491 2,900,480 1,945　　
めばる 518 1,142,654 2,207　　
ほご 631 750,938 1,191　　
あいなめ 50 77,273 1,533　　
おこぜ 481 1,121,184 2,331　　
こち 255 139,747 548　　
たなご 40 14,968 379　　
べら 321 557,137 1,735　　
むつ 　　
さごし 68 62,458 923　　
わち 　　
はも 1,096 583,314 532　　
あなご 56 133,338 2,394　　
えい 250 63,344 253　　
さけ 1,199 3,076,666 2,565　　
ふぐ 100 69,944 699　　
いか 257 177,876 2,887 3,273,547 1,134　　
たこ 1,418 2,994,480 2,112　　
かに 21 33,783 1,640　　
うに 1 53,244 44,370　　
なまこ 　　
えび 70 156,113 2,221　　
大正えび 　　
伊勢えび 8 56,160 7,020　　
あさり 125 228,852 1,831　　
はまぐり 3 8,910 3,494　　
ﾎﾝﾋﾞﾉｽ貝 　　
さざえ 735 963,959 1,311　　
あわび 5 33,750 7,337　　
とり貝 2 19,440 12,960　　
みる貝 2 6,955 3,024　　
その他貝類 413 492,158 1,192　　
あゆ 8 27,000 3,375　　
うなぎ 23 156,211 6,786　　
その他淡水魚類 　　
その他鮮魚類 1,350 1,520,860 1,127　　
かき 94 160,866 1,720　　
 　　
 　　
 　　
 　　
 　　
 　　
 　　

257 177,876計 　　 53,595 62,376,350 1,164　　

2024年5月


